2.00 5  2430.008590340  1,350.0050  270.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  ROYALRA  1,350.00

1.00 6  1215.008590342  1,350.0050  135.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  ROYALRA  1,350.00

1.00 7  750.008669742  750.0050  0.00MENS SHIRT  COOL DUET  899.00

1.00 8  750.008669736  750.0050  0.00MENS SHIRT  COOL DUET  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.00

12341.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

684.00  12341.00Total  15218.00